
To Stadium:
Kick-Off 15:00   20:00
Buses leave at         at
Hart Street 13:16    18:44
Station Turn 13:24    18:52
Plowden Arms 13:27    18:55
New Inn 13:30    18:58
Dunsden Green, Well 13:33    19:01
Henley Rd
County Boundary 13:36    19:04
Star Inn 13:39    19:07
Reading FC 14:00    19:28

From Stadium:

Buses leave at         at
Reading FC 17:00  22:00
Star Inn 17:21     22:21
Henley Rd
County Boundary 17:24     22:24
Dunsden Green, Well 17:27     22:27
New Inn 17:30     22:30
Plowden Arms 17:33     22:33
Station Turn 17:36     22:36
Bell Street 17:44     22:44

Stops Served:
All stops between Hart Street - St Johns Road (inclusive), 
George Street/Gosbrook Road, Hills Meadow, Vastern Road Bridge.

Henley-on-ThamesF14




